MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV

IN-PERSON VOTING ROSTER
FEBRUARY 24, 2026

Name

WILLIE CHARLES ADAIR JR
IRMA YADIRA AGUIRRE
VIRGINIA ANN AICHA

HASSAN ABD AICHA

DEBORAH LINTHICUM AIKIN
KARIYA LYNNLEE ALLEN
ELIZABETH OCTAVIA ATKINS
VERNON LEE BAKER JR
CRYSTAL BARBARA BARCHEERS
KAREN LOUISE BARNETT
THOMAS MICHAEL BARNETT
CECELIA BARR

TERESA MAE BARRETT

EMMA MARIE BECKER
BRETT ALLEN BENNETT
MARTHA JANE BILLMAN

LARRY ALVIN BILLMAN

KITTY DODD BINGHAM
ARLETHA LACEY BLAKELY
SUSAN BLAN

ANGELIA YVETTE BLAYLOCK
JACQULYN TARRAN BOLIN BRANCH
MARY KATHLEEN BOUTON
CHARLES RAYMOND BOWDEN
ZACHARY THOMAS BRASUELL
CHERYL BROWN

JOHN MORRIS BURKETT
TABITHA ASHLEY BURLESON
ALMA RUBY CASTILLO
JAZMYN RENEE CHATMAN
VICKIE LANGFORD CONNER
RICKEY LEE CONNER
TAMRHA YALON ECHOLS COPE
JAIME MARCIAL COUOH GONZALEZ
MARY CAROLE DANIEL
RANDALL LEON DANIEL
ALYSSA ERYNE DAVIS

MARY STEPHENSON DEAN

State ID

1024125094
2178138722
1012486864
1012489517
1012682777
2137497111
1079860075
1077305722
1012432313
2211518193
2211518206
1012514525
1180846420
2130166713
1012714019
1081804890
1081804916
3382347234
1012785578
1012729093
2152999490
1012492296
1015463243
1161042356
1201135540
1012532922
1012534627
1169775903
2172509269
2144691244
1012535058
1012545617
1170544818
2142498285
1012585147
1012585152
1220175764
1012720557

Ballot Style
432
324
217
217
428
428

215C
108
318
215C
215C
106
106
215E
427
215E
215E
111
104
321
107
431
434
430
324
212
325
215C
108
215B
324
324
324
105
325
325
107
106



PETER RYAN DEES

JOHN JOSEPH DISHAW I
ADELLE FRIEDMAN DISHAW
RUTH ELLEN DOUGLASS
MARY NATASHA DUNCAN
BRENDA JOYCE ECHOLS
JAMES LOUIS ELLIS JR
SARAH MICHELLE EVANS
NATALY FLORES

JERRY ALAN FONTAINE
BARBARA LOUISE FREY
DAVID KENT FRY

BARBARA BEHRNS FRY
RUSSELL LYNN FUNDERBURK
CHLOE ANN GAGE
MARY RUTH GAINER

ANITRA MARIE GARNTO
MARIE GARZA

REYNALDO SANTOS GARZA
STELLA GARZA

LAWRENCE AUDREY GIBSON Il
MARY KATHLEEN GILES
CONNIE RENEE GILES
DAVID ALAN GIUSTO
AMAILIAH RAENALE WILLIAMS GUAJARDO
DAWN NICOLE GUZMAN
GABRIEL ZARI GUZMAN
CELIA ELAINE GUZMAN
DAHLIA MARIE HAMPTON
BOBBIE GOLDSMITH HANEY
SHARON LEE HARDAWAY
MYKAILA FAITH HARGROVE
LAKENYA DWYNETTE HARRIS
WHITNEY RENEE HENSLEY
BEATRIZ HERNANDEZ
FRANK DAVID HERNANDEZ
MELVA DIANN HILL
WENDY RENE HINSLEY
HANNAH RACHEL HOOVER
SHARON ROSEZENE HOSKINS
RAYFORD NEAL HOSKINS
DENNIS TANNER HOWARD
LAKESHA LANEIR HOWARD
SIGRID ZEISS JACKSON

2219583332
1163292740
1163604478
1058498215
2197296766
1167138101
1172663988
2000287976
2141682151
2170633785
1012618357
1012668037
1012668059
2126165589
2193819299
1138855111
1021153884
1030701950
1012452251
1205406066
1204591155
1055658590
1012539288
2190675220
2145278927
1015103821
1209516886
2205751363
3382605692
1012456913
1012549065
2127391205
1012784861
1079400194
1206604454
2166628687
1012531175
1046439187
2173910816
1191109129
1012446748
2202714124
1090773190
1188500932

215D
212
212
217
433
324
325
433
427
433
427
107
107
111
324
108
320
217
110
110
213
214B
104
215E
325
325
325
325
321
108
325
433
433
433
215B
433
433
214A
434
433
433
434
215B
323



ALISE DAVONNE JACKSON

LOIS FAYE JACOBS

FERGUS JACOBS

DAWNA LUGENE JAMIERSON
MARSHALL D JARVIS

SUSAN DENISE JETT

PAULA MARIA JIMENEZ GONZALEZ
LASHONDA MATRICA JOHNSON
VERNONICA MECHELE JOHNSON
CRYSTAL JEAN JOHNSON

GRACE ANASTASIA JONES
DAMIAN DERALD KELLEY
ANDRESHIA DESHALE KELLEY
YONAS ABEBE KIDANE

LAURIE WHITE KING

JAMES FRED KNAPP

MYRANDA MURRAY LASLEY
PAULA ERVIN LAWSON

MICHAEL PATRICK LEATHERWOOD

JAYDEN XAVIER LEE

TIAA KEILAUN LEE

JERRY GALE LEETH JR
SAVANNAH MICHELLE LEETH
KATRINA ALICI LESTER
MICHAEL TRUETT LEWIS
COURTNEY NICOLE LOCKWOOD
ZENAIDA LOPEZ NUNEZ
ANGELICA LOPEZ-RIVERA
SARA DOVAUGHN LOTT
KIMBERLY DENISE MACIAS
ANA LAURA MACIEL

PHILLIP GLEN MALONE

TINA BRUZETTE MARKS
NANCY BROCK MASSEY
DALE ELLIS MASSEY

TYLER STEPHEN MCCRARY
LACRECHA LYNN MCFADDEN
SAMUEL EUGENE MCFADDEN
CAROLE ANN MILLER MCKENZIE
ROGER ALAN MCKENZIE
HEATHER LYNN MCKINNEY
CINDA ANN MCKINNEY
NAOMI MEDLOCK

DEBORAH LEE MERRELL

2188503691
1012608673
1014290054
2129937751
1012627959
1082293811
2166342094
1090244660
2123249060
1199964614
2198412591
1079891295
1086225188
1157535771
1012568465
2147527254
1138892992
1012566051
1151324736
2125902410
1012498428
1189066095
2222555368
2130643628
1012527557
1193381087
2196840862
2128742818
1172642901
1217528333
1214600479
1215512859
1190826907
1000943688
1000943954
2170753161
1091323498
1084438304
1200440568
1202406689
2155180663
1155770583
1012559009
1081135810

215D
324
324
215E
212
214A
433
325
433
111
109
215B
215B
319
428
107
214A
106
214B
106
325
433
433
433
109
213
433
108
214A
432
322
107
215D
318
318
428
325
325
107
107
106
106
433
428



PAMELA ERIS MILLER
JOSHUA MONTEITH

JEROD ALAN MOORE
GEORGIA CAROLINE MORGAN
AMY DOOLEY MORGAN
JIMMY DON MORRIS
MICHAEL DWANE NELSON
HOLLY VON NELSON
CHRISTOPHER RAY NICHOLS
KAY LYNN NIMMO

RACHEL SAVANNAH ODLE
JESUS OROZCO

LILIAJANET OROZCO
LEONOR OSORNIO
GINEVRA KAY OTT

JAMES KENDALL OWEN
ALEXIS DANIELLE PAIZ
HOWARD EUGENE PALMER JR
KATHERINE JEAN PALOMINO
CHRISTEL ANN PATTERSON
JUSTIN LEE PENDEGRASS
ROBERT LEE PIERCE
JOHNNY LEE PILGRIM
TRACIE ANN PITTS
AMBER RENEE QUINONES
ARRIS QUINONES
JENNIFER RAMOS

JESUS ALBERTO RAMOS
JONATHAN REGALADO
FELISITAS BRITO RILEY
LOUIS ALBERT RILEY

NIKKIT RODRIGUEZ
TALISIAS ROSS

ANDRES EDUARDO RUIZ
MELISSA MARIE RUIZ
CURTIS NEAL RUSSOM

ANA MARIA SAAVEDRA

IVA ROSE SANCHEZ
NILDA RUBY SANTOS
LILLIAN EMMA SANTOS
PATRICIA DIANE SCHOFIELD
ZOEY LYNN SCHOLZ

CINDY GRAHAM SEEBER
VIKKI DEANNE SHROPSHIRE

1012559971
2165079100
1195795945
2190250372
1012747432
1149253039
1012575484
1012627646
1015397205
2003641220
2202799641
2134640762
1180123838
2188110832
1166365430
2131283451
2000110537
2159840720
1080972488
1139095104
1178752511
1074487404
1125404279
1012610093
2166706785
2166706860
2132712700
2121503809
2157426909
1083036763
1082343039
2138208729
2149624887
2187393610
1169424448
1018584314
2153644346
2169288243
1087285499
2184935331
1092327023
2200449257
1084380758
1152722523

215B
215B
431
325
325
321
433
433
427
432
215A
110
110
318
323
319
216
215D
323
433
214A
433
111
107
215E
215E
104
104
108
214A
214A
430
215C
215B
215B
107
433
111
215D
215D
324
428
217
434



DAYRIH ESTELA SILVERIO-RAMOS
WILLIAM J SKINNER

LINDA WILLIAMS SKINNER
MARTHA JUNE SMITHERS
JAMES DAVID SOLARI

JESS DAVID SPURLOCK
BRANDON DWAYNE STAFFORD
LAUREN AMBER STAFFORD
RICK LAROY STEVENS
COURTNEY ELIZABETH STEVENS
KRISTA NICOLE STORMS
TAYLOR NICOLE STORMS

AMY MICHELLE STOVALL
ELEESA LYNN STRINGER
CARI LEE STURCH
JERRY LYNN STURCH
ARLISSIE HATTIE PEARL TENNISON
ASTRID DIANATHOMSEN
SAMUEL TIDWELL

FLEDA JO TIDWELL

LIZETT SAENZPARDO TORRES
JACQUELINE ADKINS TRIGG
DEBRA LYNNE TROY

PAULA VALDIVIA

GABRIEL VALENZUELA SR
JUDY GARCIA VALENZUELA
MIGUEL ENRIQUE VEGA
LORA BETH VESTAL

JOANN WILLIAMS

FLOYD JUNIOR WILLIAMS
HENRY LEE WILLIAMS

JEREMY ALBERT WOLF

LORENA ZAPATA

CARLOS ZAVALA

ENEDINA ZAVALA

ANABEL PINEDA-CRUZ

2198176722
1012652551
1012652546
1156041776
1015396271
2141042980
1189755271
2145252117
2169954066
1188192904
1146005986
2187257203
1012755950
2125108358
1020468639
1024137529
1012517357
1012432425
1012515071
1012599677
2176529492
1012614242
1124046760
1151762737
1179531741
1106040390
2218550907
2128795386
1002617993
1002617986
1012710484
1213476720
2210563079
2199570239
2202713969
3382767871

433
217
217
108
214B
215E
215B
215B
215C
215C
323
323
108
106
427
427
433
109
433
433
432
106
215A
216
318
318
214A
323
215D
215D
433
434
215E
215E
215E
215E
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