

MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV
IN-PERSON VOTING ROSTER
FEBRUARY 24, 2026

Name	State ID	Ballot Style
WILLIE CHARLES ADAIR JR	1024125094	432
IRMA YADIRA AGUIRRE	2178138722	324
VIRGINIA ANN AICHA	1012486864	217
HASSAN ABD AICHA	1012489517	217
DEBORAH LINTHICUM AIKIN	1012682777	428
KARIYA LYNNLEE ALLEN	2137497111	428
ELIZABETH OCTAVIA ATKINS	1079860075	215C
VERNON LEE BAKER JR	1077305722	108
CRYSTAL BARBARA BARCHEERS	1012432313	318
KAREN LOUISE BARNETT	2211518193	215C
THOMAS MICHAEL BARNETT	2211518206	215C
CECELIA BARR	1012514525	106
TERESA MAE BARRETT	1180846420	106
EMMA MARIE BECKER	2130166713	215E
BRETT ALLEN BENNETT	1012714019	427
MARTHA JANE BILLMAN	1081804890	215E
LARRY ALVIN BILLMAN	1081804916	215E
KITTY DODD BINGHAM	3382347234	111
ARLETHA LACEY BLAKELY	1012785578	104
SUSAN BLAN	1012729093	321
ANGELIA YVETTE BLAYLOCK	2152999490	107
JACQULYN TARRAN BOLIN BRANCH	1012492296	431
MARY KATHLEEN BOUTON	1015463243	434
CHARLES RAYMOND BOWDEN	1161042356	430
ZACHARY THOMAS BRASUELL	1201135540	324
CHERYL BROWN	1012532922	212
JOHN MORRIS BURKETT	1012534627	325
TABITHA ASHLEY BURLESON	1169775903	215C
ALMA RUBY CASTILLO	2172509269	108
JAZMYN RENEE CHATMAN	2144691244	215B
VICKIE LANGFORD CONNER	1012535058	324
RICKEY LEE CONNER	1012545617	324
TAMRHA YALON ECHOLS COPE	1170544818	324
JAIME MARCIAL COUOH GONZALEZ	2142498285	105
MARY CAROLE DANIEL	1012585147	325
RANDALL LEON DANIEL	1012585152	325
ALYSSA ERYNE DAVIS	1220175764	107
MARY STEPHENSON DEAN	1012720557	106

PETER RYAN DEES	2219583332	215D
JOHN JOSEPH DISHAW II	1163292740	212
ADELLE FRIEDMAN DISHAW	1163604478	212
RUTH ELLEN DOUGLASS	1058498215	217
MARY NATASHA DUNCAN	2197296766	433
BRENDA JOYCE ECHOLS	1167138101	324
JAMES LOUIS ELLIS JR	1172663988	325
SARAH MICHELLE EVANS	2000287976	433
NATALY FLORES	2141682151	427
JERRY ALAN FONTAINE	2170633785	433
BARBARA LOUISE FREY	1012618357	427
DAVID KENT FRY	1012668037	107
BARBARA BEHRNS FRY	1012668059	107
RUSSELL LYNN FUNDERBURK	2126165589	111
CHLOE ANN GAGE	2193819299	324
MARY RUTH GAINER	1138855111	108
ANITRA MARIE GARNTO	1021153884	320
MARIE GARZA	1030701950	217
REYNALDO SANTOS GARZA	1012452251	110
STELLA GARZA	1205406066	110
LAWRENCE AUDREY GIBSON II	1204591155	213
MARY KATHLEEN GILES	1055658590	214B
CONNIE RENEE GILES	1012539288	104
DAVID ALAN GIUSTO	2190675220	215E
AMAILIAH RAENALE WILLIAMS GUAJARDO	2145278927	325
DAWN NICOLE GUZMAN	1015103821	325
GABRIEL ZARI GUZMAN	1209516886	325
CELIA ELAINE GUZMAN	2205751363	325
DAHLIA MARIE HAMPTON	3382605692	321
BOBBIE GOLDSMITH HANEY	1012456913	108
SHARON LEE HARDAWAY	1012549065	325
MYKAILA FAITH HARGROVE	2127391205	433
LAKENYA DWYNETTE HARRIS	1012784861	433
WHITNEY RENEE HENSLEY	1079400194	433
BEATRIZ HERNANDEZ	1206604454	215B
FRANK DAVID HERNANDEZ	2166628687	433
MELVA DIANN HILL	1012531175	433
WENDY RENE HINSLEY	1046439187	214A
HANNAH RACHEL HOOVER	2173910816	434
SHARON ROSEZENE HOSKINS	1191109129	433
RAYFORD NEAL HOSKINS	1012446748	433
DENNIS TANNER HOWARD	2202714124	434
LAKESHA LANEIR HOWARD	1090773190	215B
SIGRID ZEISS JACKSON	1188500932	323

ALISE DAVONNE JACKSON	2188503691	215D
LOIS FAYE JACOBS	1012608673	324
FERGUS JACOBS	1014290054	324
DAWNA LUGENE JAMIERSON	2129937751	215E
MARSHALL D JARVIS	1012627959	212
SUSAN DENISE JETT	1082293811	214A
PAULA MARIA JIMENEZ GONZALEZ	2166342094	433
LASHONDA MATRICA JOHNSON	1090244660	325
VERNONICA MECHELE JOHNSON	2123249060	433
CRYSTAL JEAN JOHNSON	1199964614	111
GRACE ANASTASIA JONES	2198412591	109
DAMIAN DERALD KELLEY	1079891295	215B
ANDRESHIA DESHALE KELLEY	1086225188	215B
YONAS ABEBE KIDANE	1157535771	319
LAURIE WHITE KING	1012568465	428
JAMES FRED KNAPP	2147527254	107
MYRANDA MURRAY LASLEY	1138892992	214A
PAULA ERVIN LAWSON	1012566051	106
MICHAEL PATRICK LEATHERWOOD	1151324736	214B
JAYDEN XAVIER LEE	2125902410	106
TIAA KEILAUN LEE	1012498428	325
JERRY GALE LEETH JR	1189066095	433
SAVANNAH MICHELLE LEETH	2222555368	433
KATRINA ALICI LESTER	2130643628	433
MICHAEL TRUETT LEWIS	1012527557	109
COURTNEY NICOLE LOCKWOOD	1193381087	213
ZENAIDA LOPEZ NUNEZ	2196840862	433
ANGELICA LOPEZ-RIVERA	2128742818	108
SARA DOVAUGHN LOTT	1172642901	214A
KIMBERLY DENISE MACIAS	1217528333	432
ANA LAURA MACIEL	1214600479	322
PHILLIP GLEN MALONE	1215512859	107
TINA BRUZETTE MARKS	1190826907	215D
NANCY BROCK MASSEY	1000943688	318
DALE ELLIS MASSEY	1000943954	318
TYLER STEPHEN MCCRARY	2170753161	428
LACRECHA LYNN MCFADDEN	1091323498	325
SAMUEL EUGENE MCFADDEN	1084438304	325
CAROLE ANN MILLER MCKENZIE	1200440568	107
ROGER ALAN MCKENZIE	1202406689	107
HEATHER LYNN MCKINNEY	2155180663	106
CINDA ANN MCKINNEY	1155770583	106
NAOMI MEDLOCK	1012559009	433
DEBORAH LEE MERRELL	1081135810	428

PAMELA ERIS MILLER	1012559971	215B
JOSHUA MONTEITH	2165079100	215B
JEROD ALAN MOORE	1195795945	431
GEORGIA CAROLINE MORGAN	2190250372	325
AMY DOOLEY MORGAN	1012747432	325
JIMMY DON MORRIS	1149253039	321
MICHAEL DWANE NELSON	1012575484	433
HOLLY VON NELSON	1012627646	433
CHRISTOPHER RAY NICHOLS	1015397205	427
KAY LYNN NIMMO	2003641220	432
RACHEL SAVANNAH ODLE	2202799641	215A
JESUS OROZCO	2134640762	110
LILIA JANET OROZCO	1180123838	110
LEONOR OSORNIO	2188110832	318
GINEVRA KAY OTT	1166365430	323
JAMES KENDALL OWEN	2131283451	319
ALEXIS DANIELLE PAIZ	2000110537	216
HOWARD EUGENE PALMER JR	2159840720	215D
KATHERINE JEAN PALOMINO	1080972488	323
CHRISTEL ANN PATTERSON	1139095104	433
JUSTIN LEE PENDEGRASS	1178752511	214A
ROBERT LEE PIERCE	1074487404	433
JOHNNY LEE PILGRIM	1125404279	111
TRACIE ANN PITTS	1012610093	107
AMBER RENEE QUINONES	2166706785	215E
ARRIS QUINONES	2166706860	215E
JENNIFER RAMOS	2132712700	104
JESUS ALBERTO RAMOS	2121503809	104
JONATHAN REGALADO	2157426909	108
FELISITAS BRITO RILEY	1083036763	214A
LOUIS ALBERT RILEY	1082343039	214A
NIKKI T RODRIGUEZ	2138208729	430
TALISIA S ROSS	2149624887	215C
ANDRES EDUARDO RUIZ	2187393610	215B
MELISSA MARIE RUIZ	1169424448	215B
CURTIS NEAL RUSSOM	1018584314	107
ANA MARIA SAAVEDRA	2153644346	433
IVA ROSE SANCHEZ	2169288243	111
NILDA RUBY SANTOS	1087285499	215D
LILLIAN EMMA SANTOS	2184935331	215D
PATRICIA DIANE SCHOFIELD	1092327023	324
ZOEY LYNN SCHOLZ	2200449257	428
CINDY GRAHAM SEEBER	1084380758	217
VIKKI DEANNE SHROPSHIRE	1152722523	434

DAYRIH ESTELA SILVERIO-RAMOS	2198176722	433
WILLIAM J SKINNER	1012652551	217
LINDA WILLIAMS SKINNER	1012652546	217
MARTHA JUNE SMITHERS	1156041776	108
JAMES DAVID SOLARI	1015396271	214B
JESS DAVID SPURLOCK	2141042980	215E
BRANDON DWAYNE STAFFORD	1189755271	215B
LAUREN AMBER STAFFORD	2145252117	215B
RICK LAROY STEVENS	2169954066	215C
COURTNEY ELIZABETH STEVENS	1188192904	215C
KRISTA NICOLE STORMS	1146005986	323
TAYLOR NICOLE STORMS	2187257203	323
AMY MICHELLE STOVALL	1012755950	108
ELEESA LYNN STRINGER	2125108358	106
CARI LEE STURCH	1020468639	427
JERRY LYNN STURCH	1024137529	427
ARLISSIE HATTIE PEARL TENNISON	1012517357	433
ASTRID DIANA THOMSEN	1012432425	109
SAMUEL TIDWELL	1012515071	433
FLEDA JO TIDWELL	1012599677	433
LIZETT SAENZPARDO TORRES	2176529492	432
JACQUELINE ADKINS TRIGG	1012614242	106
DEBRA LYNNE TROY	1124046760	215A
PAULA VALDIVIA	1151762737	216
GABRIEL VALENZUELA SR	1179531741	318
JUDY GARCIA VALENZUELA	1106040390	318
MIGUEL ENRIQUE VEGA	2218550907	214A
LORA BETH VESTAL	2128795386	323
JOANN WILLIAMS	1002617993	215D
FLOYD JUNIOR WILLIAMS	1002617986	215D
HENRY LEE WILLIAMS	1012710484	433
JEREMY ALBERT WOLF	1213476720	434
LORENA ZAPATA	2210563079	215E
CARLOS ZAVALA	2199570239	215E
ENEDINA ZAVALA	2202713969	215E
ANABEL PINEDA-CRUZ	3382767871	215E